Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Halkaisija:

95 mm
Korkeus:

175 mm

Kierre:

M24x1,5 mm
Tiiviste ulko-9 :
70 mm

Tiiviste sisa-Q:
62 mm

MH 3311

Tyyppi / type:
Taysvaihtoiset dljynsuodattimet / Spin-on oil filters

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

HUDDIG
HYMAS
KOMATSU FOREST

LANNEN (UM)

LUNDBERG
MASSEY-FERGUSON
PONSSE

SAMPO / ROSENLEW
VALTRA / VALMET

VALTRA / VALTRA-
VALMET

Traktorikaivurit
Muut
Metsakoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Traktorikaivurit
Traktorikaivurit
Kuormaajat
Puimurit
Metsakoneet

Puimurit

300-

600-

6000-
6000-
6000-
6000-

83-

83-

91-96

-97

97-



VALTRA CITY
VAMMAS

WILLE

700-

700-

800-

800-

8000-

900-

9000-

Cl-Sarja
Metsakoneet
Py6érakuormaajat
Traktorikaivurit
X-Sarja

Muut
Tiehoylat

Muut

83-

83-

83-

89-

00-



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AGCO: V836162572

AIRFIL: AFO6342

BOSCH: 9455085007, 986B01904

CLEAN: DO857

DONALDSON: P550975

FINN-FILTER PARKER: 10F2630
FLEETGUARD: LF3468

LANNEN: 2849532

MANN & HUMMEL: W950/12

SAKURA: C85150

SF SCHUPP: 503468

SISU: 836136342, 836136343-1, 836162572
TEHO: 4135, 4150

TIMBERJACK: 30606000, F070304, F130902
VALTRA / VALMET: 20136342, 7836136342, 836136342, 836162572, 836179593
WILLE: 42730404



